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201 - Malaysia Premier Open - 400m - Round 1

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:00 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Argo Naga - A 1:31.853   Q

2 2 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:31.903  

3 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:32.068  

4 3 MCOP Paddler 3:13.008  

5 5 KL Barbarian - A 3:24.503  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:12 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 1:30.191   Q

2 5 Dragon Venture 1:35.801  

3 1 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:48.506  

4 2 Argo Naga - B 2:53.531  

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:20 am

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 3 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:27.440   Q

2 2 PCC Paddlers 1:31.445  

3 4 DBC Penang Titans 1:57.975  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Malaysia Premier Open - 400m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 3 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:27.440 Q

2 2 UNISHAMS Dragon Boat Club 1:30.191 Q

3 3 PCC Paddlers 1:31.445

4 1 Argo Naga - A 1:31.853 Q

5 1 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:31.903

6 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:32.068

7 2 Dragon Venture 1:35.801

8 2 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:48.506

9 3 DBC Penang Titans 1:57.975

10 2 Argo Naga - B 2:53.531

11 1 MCOP Paddler 3:13.008

12 1 KL Barbarian - A 3:24.503

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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